

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2784/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-12-2019 in APO No. 8/2019 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GANPATI DEALCOM PVT. LTD. THROUGH
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 81846/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 16188/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 141857/2021 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 141851/2021 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 138185/2021 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 23-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Ritwiz Rishabh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mayank Jain, Adv.
Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, AOR
Mr. Rohit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniket D. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Anandraj Shah, AOR
Ms. Bhoomija Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Rajpal, Adv.

For M/S. Aura & Co., AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioners seeking adjournment, list the matter on
24th March, 2022.**

**(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER**

**(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER**